Letting Date: 06/18/2008
D213701 TAN 08-30B
COMPANY ADDRESS

AMERICAN BRIDGE COMPANY 1000 AMERICAN BRIDGE WAY
AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCT 3701 MALLARD DRIVE
BUFFALO CONCRETE ACCESS(243 MANHATTAN AVENUE
BVR CONSTRUCTION CO INC 244 LAKE AVENUE

HERBERT F DARLING INC 131 CALIFORNIA DRIVE

HOHL INDUSTRIAL SERVICES 1770 RIVERVIEW BOULEVARD
KISTNER CONCRETE PRODUC15550 HINMAN ROAD

L B FOSTER COMPANY 1016 GREENTREE RD-3RD FL

OAKGROVE CONSTRUCTION I PO BOX 103 6900 SENECA STREET

PERINI CORPORATION 1022 LOWER SOUTH STREET
PIASECKI STEEL CONSTRUCTI( 1264 ROUTE 9

STS STEEL INC. 301 NOTT ST

THE PIKE COMPANY INC ONE CIRCLE STREET
THYSSENKRUPP SAFEWAY STI 1275 MT. READ BOULEVARD
TITUSVILLE FABRICATORS IN(191 HOWARD STREET

TRI-POINT LAYOUT INC PO BOX 9008

06/11/2008
TAA 08-35C

Letting Date:

D213750
COMPANY ADDRESS
C D PERRY & SONS INC P.O. BOX 866

KUBRICKY CONSTRUCTION C(PO BOX 3202

STS STEEL INC. 301 NOTT ST
Letting Date: 06/04/2008

D213759 TAB 08-10
COMPANY ADDRESS

KEELER CONSTRUCTION CO IM 13519 WEST LEE RD

OAKGROVE CONSTRUCTION I PO BOX 103 6900 SENECA STREET

VILLAGER CONSTRUCTION IN(425 OLD MACEDON CTR RD

Letting Date:  06/04/2008
D213783  TAS 08-25
COMPANY ADDRESS

BARRETT PAVING MATERIALS 3 BECKER FARM ROAD
ECONOMY PAVING CO INC 1819 STATE ROUTE 13
HANSON AGGREGATES NEW Y 1500 SULLIVAN TRAIL
OCUTO BLACKTOP PAVING CC 846 LAWRENCE STREET

VILLAGER CONSTRUCTION IN(425 OLD MACEDON CTR RD

Letting Date: 05/14/2008
D213787 TANY 08-28
COMPANY ADDRESS

CITY

CORAPOLIS
BENICIA
BUFFALO
ROCHESTER
WILLIAMSVILLE
TONAWANDA
LOCKPORT
PITTSBURGH
ELMA
PEEKSKILL
CASTLETON
SCHENECTADY
ROCHESTER
ROCHESTER
FRANKLIN
SCHENECTADY

CITY
TROY

GLENS FALLS
SCHENECTADY

CITY
ALBION
ELMA
FAIRPORT

CITY
ROSELAND
CORTLAND
EASTON
ROME
FAIRPORT

CITY

PA
CA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA
NY

YAl
15108-0000
94510
14214
14608
14221
14150
14094
15220
14059
10566
12033
12305
14607
14606
16323
12309

ZIP
12181-0866
12801-7202
12305

ZIP
14411
14059
14450

YAl
07068-1748
13045
18040
13440
14450

zip

PHONE

412-631-1000
707 746-8028
716-332-2800
585-458-9750
716-632-1125
716-332-0466
716-693-0174
412-928-3446
716-652-2200
914-739-1908
518-732-2300
518-370-2693
585-271-5256
585 458-9741
814-432-2551
518-377-8986

PHONE

518-272-0831
518-792-5864
518-370-2693

PHONE

585-589-4481
716-652-2200
585-223-7697

PHONE

973-533-1001
607-756-2819
610-253-4217
315-337-1060
585-223-7697

PHONE



HELLMAN ELECTRIC CORPOR: 855 BRUSH AVENUE
LAPOMA SITEWORK & STRUCT55 WEBSTER AVE
POWER LINE CONSTRUCTORS PO BOX 385

REED CONSTRUCTION DATA 30 TECHNOLOGY PKWY SOUTH-STE 500
TRANSIT CONSTRUCTION COR 618 SAW MILL RIVER ROAD

VERDE ELECTRIC MAINTENAN 89 EDISON AVE

Letting Date:  03/05/2008
TAA 08-4C

D213750
COMPANY

The Fort Miller Group, Inc.
Atlas Painting & Sheeting Corp.
Kubricky Construction Corp.

Chemung Contracting Corp.

Stilsing Electric, Inc.
Gross Electric, Inc.

LaCorte Companies, Inc.

Amstar of Western NY, Inc.

Erie Interstate Contractors, Inc.

Repco Industries, Inc.

D. A. Collins Construction Co., Inc

Marine Steel Painting Corp.

A. H. Harris & Sons, Inc.
J. L. Moore, Inc.
The Delaney Group

High Steel Structures, Inc.

Jay Cashman, Inc.

ADDRESS

688 Wilbur Ave.

465 Creekside Drive
237 Bay St.

2105 South Broadway
555 South St.

27 Silver Circle

630 7th Avenue

825 Rein Road

5428 Genesee St.

970 Towline Road

101 Rte. 67

2064 Zoeller Rd.

17 Commercial Avenue
659 Oakwood Avenue
2736 State Highway 30

1915 Old Philadelphia Pike

549 South Street

Harrison & Burrowes Br. Constr. In 22 Hamilton Lane

Geotechniques, LLC
R. M. Lill, Inc.
Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.

BVR Construction Co., Inc.

Gomez Electrical Contractors, Inc.

C. D. Perry & Sons, Inc.

Tioga Construction Co., Inc.

Tuscarora Construction
STS Steel, Inc.
NS Associates, Ltd.

O'Connell Electric Company

Letting Date:  02/27/2008
TAB 08-14B

D213741
COMPANY
Hohl Industrial Services

P. S. Bruckel, Inc.

Erie Interstate Contractors, Inc.

86 Gunneville Road
1263 Rte. 9

17066 Revere Way
244 Lake Ave.

251 North Pearl Street
Foot of Monroe St.
333 Gros Blvd.
4530 Route 11

301 Nott St.

46 Pettis Rd.

830 Phillips Road

ADDRESS

770 Riverview Boulevard

1 Wm. J. Bruckel Dr.
5428 Genesee St.

BRONX

NEW ROCHELLE

CLINTON
NORCROSS
YONKERS
MT VERNON

CITY
Greenwich
Amberst
Glens Falls
Pine City
Rensselaer
Queensbury
Troy
Cheektowaga
Lancaster
Cayuga
Mechanicville
Alden
Albany

E. Aurora
Gloversville
Lancaster
Quincy
Glenmont
Lancaster
Castleton
Prior Lake
Rochester
Albany
Troy
Herkimer
Pulaski
Schenectady
Ganesvoort

Victor

CITY
Tonawanda
Avon

Lancaster

NY
NY
NY
GA
NY
NY

10465
10801
13323-0385
30092
10710
10550

YAl
12834
14228
12801
14871
12144
12804
12182
14225
14086
13034
12118-0191
14004
12205
14052
12078
17602
02269-
12077
14086
12033-9646
55372
14608
12207
12181-0866
13350
13142
12305
12831
14564

P
14150
14414
14086

718-931-9900
914-576-5440
315-853-6183
770-209-3354
914 476-0465
914-664-7000

PHONE

518 695-5000
716 564-0490
518 792-5864
607 737-6200
518 463-4451
518 792-0216
518 286-6000
716 204-9755
716 685-3743
315 253-6441
518 664-9855
716 937-3765
518 438-3976
716 655-3433
518 661-5304
717 390-4220
617 890-0600
518 465-6254
716 759-0043
518 732-7216
952 447-6025
585 458-9750
518 427-8365
518 272-0831
315 866-3199
315-298-5147
518 370-2693
518 793-1173
585 924-2176

PHONE

716 332-0466
585 226-3661
716 685-3743



TDA Construction

Ford Industrial, Ltd.

New York State Fence Co.
Custom Fence of WNY

The L. C. Whitford Company, Inc.
C. P. Ward, Inc.

Elderlee, Inc.

Reed Construction Data

Rommel Fence

Letting Date:  02/27/2008
d213744

COMPANY

Allied Painting, Inc.

Atlas Painting & Sheeting Corp.
Tower Maintenance Corp.
Amstar of Western NY, Inc.
Majestic Painting Corp.

Marine Steel Painting Corp.
Pensa Contractors, Inc.

Traffic Safety Service Corporation
Fred A. Cook Jr., Inc.

58A JVD Industrial, Ltd.

E. Daskal Corp.

Island Pavement

Dandrows Painting, Inc.

Letting Date: 02/27/2008
D213748

COMPANY

P. S. Bruckel, Inc.

Erie Painting & Maintenance, Inc.
O'Connell Electric Company
Stilsing Electric, Inc.

McGraw Hill Constuction/Dodge
C. D. Perry & Sons, Inc.

Amstar of Western NY, Inc.
Kasselman Electric Co., Inc.
Harold R. Clune, Inc.

Erie Interstate Contractors, Inc.
Atlas Painting & Sheeting Corp.
Tioga Construction Co., Inc.
Gross Electric, Inc.

RW Painting

P.C.1. International, Inc.

Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.

Corcon, Inc.

TANE 08-3B

TAA 08-11C

16 Halley Street

878 Bailey Avenue

858 Manitou Road
9692 Savage Rd.

3373 Riverside Drive
100 River Rd.

729 Cross Rd.

30 Technology Parkway
17 Railroad Street

ADDRESS

321 Leonard Cake Road
465 Creekside Drive

P. O. Box 329

825 Rein Road

454 Revonah Hill Road
2064 Zoeller Rd.

7954 Transit Road

601 Hadley Road

109 Albany Post Rd.
261 West Lincoln Avenue
15 Washington Ave.

84 Kean Street

136 Cornelia Street

ADDRESS

1 Wm. J. Bruckel Dr.
999 Rein Rd.

830 Phillips Road
555 South St.

6 Wembley Court
Foot of Monroe St.
825 Rein Road

29 Broad Street

30 Prospect St.

5428 Genesee Street
465 Creekside Drive
333 Gros Blvd.

27 Silver Circle

65 Mid County Drive
7954 Transit Road
17066 Revere Way
3763 McCartney Rd.

Yonkers
Buffalo
Hilton
Holland
Wellsville
Scottsville
Oaks Corners
Norcross

Poland

CITY

Franklinville
Ambherst
Roslyn
Cheektowaga
Liberty

Alden
Williamsville
So. Plainfield
Montrose
Mount Vernon
Suffern

West Babylon
Plattsburgh

CITY

Avon
Cheektowaga
Victor
Rensselaer
Albany

Troy
Cheektowaga
Albany
Ballston Spa
Lancaster
Ambherst
Herkimer
Queensbury
Orchard Park
Williamsville
Prior Lake

Lowellville

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
GA
NY

10704
14206
14468
14080
14895
14546
14518
30092
13431

YAl

08322
14228
11576
14225
12754
14004
14221
07080
10548
10550
10901
11704
12901

YAl
14414
14225
14564
12144
12205
12181-0866
14225
12202
12020
14086
14228
13350
12804
14127
14221
55372
44436

914 237-6146
716 827-8828
585392-3222
716 537-2905
585 593-4497
585 889-8800
315 789-6670
770 209-3825
315 826-3758

PHONE

856 694-9660
716 564-0490

716 204-9755
718 545-3570
716 937-3765
716 839-9849
908 561-4800
914 739-3300
914 699-5805
845 357-7553
631 567-2711
518 561-6614

PHONE

585 226-3661
716 634-6746
585924-2176
518 463-4451
518 869-5374
518 272-0831
716 204-9755
518 465-4795
518 885-6199
716 685-3743
716 564-0490
315 866-3199
518 792-0216
716 662-3552
716 834-0260
952 447-6025
330 536-2133



Marine Steel Painting Corp. 2064 Zoeller Rd.
Letting Date:  02/27/2008

D213749 TAA 08-12C
COMPANY ADDRESS

Erie Interstate Contractors, Inc. 5428 Genesee St.

Corcon, Inc. 3763 McCartney Rd.
TDA Construction 16 Halley Street
Abhe & Svoboda, Inc. 17066 Revere Way

Amstar of Western NY, Inc.
RW Painting

825 Rein Road

65 Mid County Drive
Erie Painting & Maintenance, Inc. 999 Rein Rd.

C. D. Perry & Sons, Inc. Foot of Monroe St.
United Eagle Painting Corp. 50 James Street
Majestic Painting Corp. 454 Revonah Hill Road
Spensieri Painting Co., Inc.

P. S. Bruckel, Inc.

101 Dwight Park Drive
1 Wm. J. Bruckel Dr.
Coverall Contracting 1 Harlem Street
4530 Route 11

465 Creekside Drive

Tuscarora Construction

Atlas Painting & Sheeting Corp.

P.C.I. International, Inc. 7954 Transit Road
Marine Steel Painting Corp. 2064 Zoeller Rd.
Letting Date:  02/13/2008

D213697 TANY 08-17A
COMPANY ADDRESS
Eastern Excavation, Inc. 47 Nepperhan Avenue

Vacari Construction One Brick Avenue

Stratis Contracting Corporation 7 Corporate Drive
Eventus Construction 1 Mahopac Avenue
1454 Route 22

1607 Route 376

Delco Electrical Contracting
Sun Up Enterprises Inc.
Arold Paving Company 51 Powder Mill Bridge Road
Standard Const. Corp. 19 Somers Dr.
Wilken Construction Corporation 4 Abbey Field Lane
Harkins Mechanical & Construction 204 Route 23B

210 Gilbert Rd.

Transit Const. Corp dba Thalle JV 618 Saw Mill River Road

Doyle Contracting, Inc.
Con-tech Construction 28 Lakeview Drive
Maple Grove Corporation 7075 Route 98 North
Hudson Valley Services 54 South Liberty Street
144 Edgewood Avenue
50 Prospect Hill Road
293 Route 100, Suite 208
154 E. Boston Post Rd.
TIR 1283 Route 376

CA Phillips Construction 1339 State Route 55

Better Home Sewerage
Brennan Construction Co.
Paleen Construction Corp.

NAC Industries

Alden

CITY

Lancaster
Lowellville
Yonkers
Prior Lake
Cheektowaga
Orchard Park
Cheektowaga
Troy
Tonawanda
Liberty
Syracuse
Avon

Green Island
Pulaski
Amberst
Williamsville

Alden

CITY

Elmsford
Binghamton
Peekskill
Amawalk
Brewster
Wappinger Falls
Kingston
Rhinebeck
Brewster
Hudson

Pearl River
Yonkers
YorktownHeights
Arcade

Stony Point
Thornwood
Brewster
Somers
Mamaroneck
Wappinger Falls
Eldred

NY

14004

YAl
14086
44436
10704
55372
14225
14127
14225
12181-0866
14151-0088
12754
13209
14414
12183
13142
14228
14221
14004

YAl

10523
13901
10566
10501
10509
12590
12401
12572
10509
12534
10965
10710
10598
14009
10980
10594
10509
10589
10543
12590
12732

716 937-3765

PHONE

716 685-3743
330 536-2133
914 237-6146
952 447-6025
716 204-9755
716 662-3552
716 634-6746
518 272-0831
716 694-7597
718 545-3570
315 451-7760
585 226-3661
518 273-3943
315-298-5147
716 564-0490
716 834-0260
716 937-3765

PHONE

914 592-7275
607 723-4319
914 736-1808
914 245-2400
845 278-0642
845-462-1800
845 336-8753
845-876-8040
845 278-0345
518 822-1970
845 735-3291
914 476-0465
914 455-3100
585 492-5286
845 429-3300
914 769-2522
845-628-8739
914-962-4582
914 630-4166
845 226-3030
845 557-8153



Burtis Construction

Ben Ciccone, Inc.

The Milnes Co., Inc.

Jett Industries, Inc.

Blue Heron Construction
Reed Construction Data

INP Construction Corporation
S & W Services, Inc.

Waltech Const. Corp.

Letting Date: 01/30/2008

740 Nepperhan Avenue
151 Daley Rd.

12 Frear Hill Road

Rte. 7

9293 Bonta Bridge Road
30 Technology Parkway
50 Louis Court

6057 Corporate Drive
503 Route 17N

D213705 TANE 08-19B
COMPANY ADDRESS
Raul Arguello 14 Haans Court

Mohegan Associates, Inc.
Burtis Construction

JJC Construction Corporation
Traffic Works, Inc.

Arben Corp.

E. Daskal Corp.

STS Steel, Inc.

Transit Const. Corp. dba Thalle JV
ELQ Industries

Village Dock, Inc.

Haywood Baker, Inc.

D. S. Brown Co.

Eastern Bridge

Ben Ciccone, Inc.

Watson Bowman Acme Corp.
International Bridge and Iron

ECCO III Enterprises, Inc.

130 Old Route 6

745 Nepperhan Ave.

P. O. Box 487

857 Brush Avenue

175 Marble Ave.

15 Washington Ave.

301 Nott St.

618 Saw Mill River Road
567 5th Avenue

90 Fourth Street

16 Drumlin Drive

300 E. Cherry St.

386 River Road

151 Daley Rd.

95 Pine View Dr.

90 Day Street

201 Saw Mill River Road

Di Highway Sign & Structures Corf 40 Greenman Ave.

Vandermark Consulting, linc.
Village Dock

Core Contracting of NY, LLC
Crisdel Group, Inc.

Buffalo Drilling Co.

Stratis Contracting Corporation
IEW Const. Group

Elderlee, Inc.

Laws Construction Corporation

Imperial Iron Works

Letting Date: 01/09/2008
D213751 TAB 07-60

COMPANY

18 River Glen Road
15 North Columbia Street

687 South Columbus Avenue

240 Ryan St.

10440 Main St.

7 Corporate Drive

75 Sculptors Way

729 Cross Rd.

34 Irvington Street

1536 Southern Boulevard

ADDRESS

Yonkers
Poughkeepsie
Tunkhannock
Colliersville
Jordan
Norcross

So. Hackensack
E. Syracuse

Middletown

CITY

Wallkill
Carmel
Yonkers
Baldwin Place
Bronx
Pleasantville
Suffern
Schenectady
Yonkers

New Rochelle
New Rochelle
Weedsport

N. Baltimore
Claremont
Poughkeepsie
Ambherst
Newington
Yonkers

NY Mills
Wallkill

Port Jefferson
Mt. Vernon
So. Plainfield
Clarence
Peekskill
Trenton

Oaks Corners
Pleasantville

Bronx

CITY

NY
NY
PA
NY
NY
GA
NJ

NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
OH
NH
NY
NY
CT
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ

NY
NY
NJ

NY
NY
NY

10703
12603
18657
13747
130801
30092
07606
13057
10940

YAl
12589
10512
10703
10505
10465
10570
10901-4608
12305
10710
10801
10805
13166
45872-0158
03743
12603
14228-2166
06111
10701
13417
12589
11777
10550
07080
14031
10566
08619
14518-0010
10570
10460

1p

914 969-1310
845 462-2800
570 836-2145
607 433-2100
315 689-6482
770 417-4289
201 440-8994
315 414-0494
845 343-1580

PHONE

845 735-3511
845 225-6468
914 969-1310
845 628-0225
718 931-5900
914 741-5459
845 357-7553
518 370-2693
914 476-0465
914 654-1040
914 633-8301
315 834-6603
419 257-5482
603-542-5202
845 462-2800
716 817-5462
860 953-6550
914 963-3600
315 736-8312
845 895-8604
631-928-4104
914 668-5678
908 561-7550
716 759-7821
914 736-1808
609 586-5005
315 789-6670
914 741-2100
718 617-1925

PHONE



Crane-Hogan Structural Sys. Inc.
Cold Spring Construction Co.
Oakgrove Const. Inc.

Metals 2000, Inc.

Ramsey Constructors, Inc.
Custom Topsoil, Inc.

DiFiore Construction, Inc.

Villager Construction, Inc.

3001 Brockport Road
3 Jackson St.

6900 Seneca St.

254 East 68th Street
5711 Gateway Park
320 Crabapple Lane
155 Pool Street

425 Old Macedon Center Rd.

Nichols, Long & Moore, Const. Cor 149 Gunnville Rd.

Surianello Gen. Conc. Contr. Inc.
Keeler Construction Co., Inc.
BVR Construction Co., Inc.
O'Connell Electric Company
Masters Edge, Inc.

Yarussi Construction, Inc.
Sealand Contractors Corp.
Transpo Industries, Inc.

Straight Line Industries, Inc.

Pavilion Drainage Supply Co. Inc.

Watson Bowman Acme Corp.
Donegal Const. Corp.
Elderlee, Inc.

Phelps Guide Rail, Inc.
CATCO

Lakestone Development, Inc.
Highway Safety Corporation
Ed Bauer Construction LLC

Letting Date:  12/19/2007
D213467

COMPANY

635 Wyoming Ave.
13519 West Lee Rd.
244 Lake Ave.

830 Phillips Road
3409 Broadway

5650 Simmons Avenue
85 High Tech Dr.

20 Jones St.

5 Arrowhead Lane
6630 Ellicott St. Rd.
95 Pine View Dr.

1235 Marguerite Lake Road
729 Cross Rd.

919 Cress Road

1266 Townline Road
17 Limestone Drive
239 Commerce Street

4408 Mile Strip Road

TANY 07-18AR

ADDRESS

Advanced Excavating & Landscapir 409 Quaker St.

Arold Paving Company
Family Danz Heating & AC, Inc.

Wilken Construction Corporation

51 Powder Mill Bridge Road
404 North Pearl Street
4 Abbeytield Lane

Harkins Mechanical & Construction 204 Route 23B

Merritt Construction, Inc.
J. Andrew Lange, Inc.
Arben Group, LLC

CA Phillips Construction
Northeast Aquastere
Iseler Demolition

Roehrs Construction
Lash Contracting

Conklin Services & Construction

6 Staghorn Drive

6010 Drott Drive

175 Marble Ave.

1339 State Route 55

9 Pinetree Lane

6869 Kinde Road

139 Station Road

11 Northway Lane North

94 Stewart Avenue

Spencerport
Akron

Elma

New York
Lakeville
Cheektowaga
Rochester
Fairport
Lancaster
Buffalo
Albion
Rochester
Victor
Cheektowaga
Niagara Falls
Rush

New Rochelle
Cohoes
Pavilion
Ambherst
Greensburg
Oaks Corners
Phelps

Alden
Williamsville
Glastonbury
Blasdell

CITY

Wallkill
Kingston
Albany
Brewster
Hudson
Saugerties
Syracuse
Pleasantville
Eldred
Kunkeltown
Port Hope
Clintondale
Latham

Newburg

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA
NY
NY
NY
NY
CT
NY

14559
14001
14059-0103
10021
14480
14227
14606
14450
14086
14215
14411
14608
14564
14227
14304-2143
14543
10801-6098
12047
14525
14228-2166
15601
14518-0010
14532
14004
14221
06033
14219

YAl

12589
12401
12207
10509
12534
12477
13057
10570
12732
18058
48468
12515
12110
12550

585 352-9889
716 542-2011
716 652-2200
212 249-5448
585 346-0720
716 668-4444
585 235-2310
585 223-7697
716 759-2842
716 837-7710
585 589-4481
585 458-9750
585 924-2176
716 651-0551
716 283-7055
585 359-9242
914 636-1000
518 220-2000
585 584-3261
716 817-5462
724 423-7500
315 789-6670
315 548 9401
716 651-4642
716 631-1905
860 633-9445
716 883-0280

PHONE

845 564-0549
845 336-8753
518 427-8685
845 278-0345
518 822-1970
845 246-2138
315 437-2300
914 741-5459
845 557-8153
610 681-6886
800 338-8396
845 883-6500
518-783-7832
845 561-1512



Letting Date: 12/19/2007
TANY 07-59

D213735
COMPANY
Mohegan Associates, Inc.
Scougal Rubber Corporation
Mexcon, Inc.

LHV Precast Inc.
Fort Miller Group

D. A. Collins Construction Co., Inc

A & K Slip Forming

Transpo Industries, Inc.

Intercounty Paving Assoc., LLC

EMI Guide Rail, LLC
JJP Slipforming, Inc.
Elderlee, Inc.

Verde Electric Corp.

A. Servidone, Inc./B. Anthony JV

Island Pavement
Planert Utility, Inc.

Highway Safety Corporation

ADDRESS

130 Old Route 6

6239 Corson Avenue South
42 Cindy Lane

540 Ulster Landing Rd.
688 Wilbur Avenue
101 Route 67

774 Lawyersville Road
20 Jones St.

859 Willow Grove St.
693 River Road

145 Wells Avenue

729 Cross Rd.

89 Edison Avenue
1364 Rt. 9

84 Kean Street

115 W. River Road

239 Commerce Street

Di Highway Sign & Structures Corf 40 Greenman Ave.

Seismic Energy Products. L.P.

Yonkers Contracting Co., Inc.

Lancaster Development, Inc.

Halmar International, LLC

Transit Const. Corp. dba Thalle JV

Ben Ciccone, Inc.
Metals 2000, Inc.
J. Fletcher Creamer & Son
ECCO III Enterprises, Inc.

Hauser Brothers, Inc.

Granite Construction Northeast, Inc

Tully Const. Co. Inc.

Surianello Gen. Conc. Contr. Inc.

Crisdel Group, Inc.

Tilcon New York, Inc.
Northern Stud Welding LLC
J. Fletcher Creamer & Son
Villager Construction, Inc.
Imperial Iron Works

All Bright Electric

Tri-Point Layout, Inc.

The Delaney Group

The Reinforced Earth Co.

Straight Line Industries, Inc.

Watson Bowman Acme Corp.

518 Progress Way

969 Midland Ave.

145 Podpadic Road

1 Blue Hill Plaza

618 Saw Mill River Road
151 Daley Road

254 East 68th Street

1219 Mays Landing Road
201 Saw Mill River Road
17 Old Schoolhouse Lane
120 White Plains Road
127-50 Northern Blvd.
635 Wyoming Ave.

240 Ryan St.

162 Old Mill Road

2050 Western Ave.

101 E. Broadway

425 Old Macedon Center Rd.
1536 Southern Boulevard
100 Snake Hill Road
1615 Eastern Parkway
2736 State Highway 30
133 Park St.

5 Arrowhead Lane

95 Pineview Drive

CITY

Carmel
Seattle
Central Valley
Kingston
Greenwich
Mechanicville
Cobleskill
New Rochelle
Hackettstown
Schenectady
Middleburgh
Oaks Corners
Mt. Vernon
Castleton
West Babylon
Scottsville
Glastonbury
NY Mills
Athens
Yonkers
Richmondville
Pearl River
Yonkers
Poughkeepsie
New York
Folsom
Yonkers
Orangeburg
Tarrytown
Flushing
Buffalo

So. Plainfield
W. Nyack
Guilderland
Hackensack
Fairport
Bronx

West Nyack
Schenectady
Gloversville
N. Reading
Cohoes

Ambherst

YAl PHONE

10512 845 225-6468
98108 206 763-2650
10917 845-928-2773
12401 845 336-8880
12834 518 695-5000
12118-0191 518 664-9855
12043 518 234-1944
10801-6098 914 636-1000
07840 908 852-5868
12306 518-887-2030
12122 518 827-7447
14518-0010 315 789-6670
10550 914 664-7000
12033 518 732-7774
11704 631 567-2711
14546 585 889-6373
06033 860 633-9445
13417 315 736-8312
75751 903 675-8571
10704 914 965-1500
12149 518 294-9964
10965 845 735-3511
10710 914 476-0465
12603 845 462-2800
10021 212 249-5448
08037 609 561-2403
10701 914 963-3600
10962 845 359-1881
10591 914 606-3600
11368 718 446-7000
14215 716 837-7710
07080 908 561-7550
10994 845 358-4500
12084 518 456-8440
07601 201 488-9832
14450 716 223-7697
10460 718 617-1925
10994 845-358-1200
12309 518 377-8986
12078 518 661-5304
01864 978 664-2830
12047 518 220-2000

14228-2166 716 817-5462



D. S. Brown Co. 300 E. Cherry St.
555 South St.

126 Port Rd. South

Stilsing Electric, Inc.
Barker Steel Co., Inc.

Tuckerman Steel Fabricators 256 Marinal Street

CFS Steel Company /c/o Re-Steel 2000 Eddystone Industrial Park

Newburg Winwater Works 653 Route 52

Syrstone, Inc. 201 South Main St.
Amcrete Products 311 Broadway
The Reinforced Earth Co.
Campbell Foundry Company 800 Bergen Street
DeSantis Enterprise 1055 County Route 57
Complete R & R Inc. 5363 Route 9W
Contech Bridge
Trinity Industries, Inc. 1170 N. State St.
Donegal Const. Corp. 1235 Marguerite Lake Road
Haywood Baker, Inc. 16 Drumlin Drive
Harrison & Burrowes Br. Constr. In 22 Hamilton Lane
Traffic Systems, Inc. 224 N.Fehrway
Nationwide Fence & Supply Co. 142 Gailmore Drive
Binghamton Precast & Supply Corp 18 Phelps St.
Schupp's Line Construction, Inc. 25 Walker Way
Upstate Detailing, Inc. 333 Kingsley Road
11 Taylor Road

630 7th Avenue

A-Tech Concrete Co.
LaCorte Companies, Inc.
A. H. Harris & Sons, Inc. 17 Commercial Avenue

High Steel Structures, Inc. 1915 Old Philadelphia Pike

Letting Date:  12/12/2007
D213701 TAN 07-52B

COMPANY ADDRESS

Patterson - Stevens, Inc. 400 Sawyer Ave.
Upstate Rebar LLC 2117 Old Union Road
Pavilion Drainage Supply Co. Inc. 6630 Ellicott St. Rd.

Proshot Concrete, Inc. 4158 Musgrove Drive
Guy S. Puccio 28 Sargent Drive

Jansen Kiener Consulting Engineers 429 Franklin Street
Ohio Structures Inc. 535 North Broad Street
Hohl Industrial Services 770 Riverview Boulevard
Oakgrove Const. Inc. 6900 Seneca St.
115 41st Street

244 Lake Ave.

Interlocking Deck Systems
BVR Const. Co. Inc.

D. S. Brown Co. 300 E. Cherry St.

243 Manhattan Avenue
5550 Hinman Road

40 E. Dudley Town Rd.

131 California Dr.

Buffalo Concrete Accessories
Kistner Conc. Prod. Inc.
Cianbro Corp.

Herbert F. Darling, Inc.

8614 Westwood Center Drive

8301 State Highway 29 North

N. Baltimore
Rensselaer
Albany
East Boston
Eddystone
Walden

N. Syracuse
Newburgh
Vienna
Harrison
Phoenix
Newburg
Alexandria
Girard
Greensburg
Weedsport
Glenmont
Bayshore
Yonkers
Binghamton
Albany
Burnt Hills
Edison
Troy
Albany

Lancaster

CITY

Tonawanda
Cheektowaga
Pavilion
Florence
Snyder
Buffalo
Canfield
Tonawanda
Elma
Pittsburgh
Rochester

N. Baltimore
Buftalo
Lockport
Bloomfield

Williamsville

OH
NY
NY
MA
PA

NY
NY
NY
VA
NJ

NY
NY
MN
OH
PA

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ

NY
NY
PA

45872-0158
12144
12202-1087
02128
19022
12586
13212
12550
22182-2233
07029
13135
12550
56308
44420
15601
13166
12077
11751
10710
13901
12205
12027
08817
12182
12205
17602

YAl
14151-0117
14227
14525
35630
14226
14202
44406
14150-1290
14059-0103
15201
14608
45872-0158
14214
14094
06002
14221

419 257-3561
518 463-4451
518 465-6221
617 569-8373
610 876-8216
845 778-3312
315 458-7723
845-562-0010
703 821-1175
973 483-5480
315 695-7134
845 561-9474
800 328-2047
330 545-4373
724 423-7500
315 834-6603
518 465-6254
631-242-4292
586 484-9787
607 722-0334
518 464-9005
518 399-0205
732 248-1777
518 286-6000
518 438-3976
717 390-4220

PHONE

716 873-5300
716 656-7600
585 584-3261
256 764-5941
716 667-6833
716 854-3508
330-533-0084
716 332-0466
716 652-2200
412 682-3041
585 458-9750
419 257-3561
716 332-2800
716 434-6157
860 286-3000
716 632-1125



The Pike Co. Inc.

Contour Steel

Seismic Energy Products. L.P.
Surianello Gen. Conc. Contr. Inc.
Apollo Steel Corporation

L. B. Foster

LB Foster Co.

Lakelands Concrete Products, Inc.
Elderlee, Inc.

Trinity Highway Products LLC
Upstate Detailing, Inc.

Penhall Company

Northern Stud Welding LLC
Transpo Industries, Inc.
Sunstream Corp.

Watson Bowman Acme Corp.
Titusville Fabricators, Inc.
American Civil Construction, Inc.
High Steel Structures, Inc.
Highway Safety Corporation
Koch Steel Erecting Co.

The L. C. Whitford Company, Inc.

One Circle St.

7254 Southwestern Blvd.
518 Progress Way
635 Wyoming Ave.
4800 Wilton Avenue
1016 Greentree Road
3 Farm Lane

7520 E. Main Rd.
729 Cross Rd.

1170 N. State St.

333 Kingsley Road
1801 Penhall Way
2050 Western Ave.
20 Jones St.

6 Spring Forest Ave.
95 Pine View Dr.

191 Howard St.

3701 Mallard Drive
1915 Old Philadelphia Pike
239 Commerce Street
91 Simcoe Street

164 North Main Street

Di Highway Sign & Structures Cory 40 Greenman Ave.

Letting Date: 12/12/2007
D213707  TAS 07-35A

COMPANY

Patricia Electric

McGraw Hill Constuction/Dodge
Life Safety Engineered Systems
Edgeline Electric Corp.

Reed Construction Data

MEC Electric, Inc.

Myriad Construction, Inc.

Knapp Electric, Inc.

Letting Date:  12/12/2007
D213708  TAS 07-36A

COMPANY

U.A.P. Inc.

Reed Construction Data
McGraw Hill Constuction/Dodge
Carrier Commerical Service

Family Danz Heating & AC, Inc.

Airtech Heating & AC Systems, Inc 106 Metropolitan Park Drive

M & N Plumbing & Heating

Airside Technology Corporation

ADDRESS

407 Brown Avenue

6 Wembley Court

25 Tyrol Drive

8019 #2 Road West

30 Technology Parkway
7911 State Route 104
414 Liberty Street

7012 Potter Road

ADDRESS

331 Gardner Hollow Road
30 Technology Parkway

6 Wembley Court

3895 Rockwell Road

404 North Pearl Street

7343 Thompson Road
900 Old Liverpool Road

Rochester
Eden

Athens
Buftalo
Niagara Falls
Pittsburgh
Georgetown
Lima

Oaks Corners
Girard

Burnt Hills
Anaheim
Guilderland
New Rochelle
Binghamton
Ambherst
Franklin
Benicia
Lancaster
Glastonbury
Oyster Bay
Wellsville

New York Mills

CITY

Syracuse
Albany
Buffalo
Manlius
Norcross
Oswego
Syracuse

Auburn

CITy
Poughquag
Norcross
Albany
Marcellus
Albany
Liverpool
North Syracuse
Liverpool

NY
NY
TX

NY
NY
PA

MA
NY
NY
OH
NY
CA
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA

CA
PA

CT

NY
NY
NY

14607
14057
75751
14215
14304
15220
01833-1843
14485
14518-0010
44420-1794
12027
92801
12084
10801-6098
13905
14228-2166
16323
94510
17602
06033
11771
14895
13417

YAl

13208
12205
14227
13104
30092
13126
13204
13021

YAl

12570
30092
12205
13108
12207
13088
13212
13088

585 271-5256
716 627-1140
903 675-8571
716 837-7710
716 283-8758
412 928-3446
978 352-2591
585 624-1990
315 789-6670
330 545-4373
518 399-0205
714 772-6450
518 456-8440
914 636-1000
607 724-4400
716 817-5462
814 432-2551
707 746-8028
717 390-4220
860 633-9445
516 922-8064
585 593-3601
315 736-8312

PHONE
315 455-7410
518 869-5374
716 656-8890
315 682-9780
770 209-3825
315 342-1322
315 476-7616
315 255-0398

PHONE

845 689-2101
770 209-3825
518 869-5374
315299-3126
518 427-8685
315 457-6185
315 458-2410
315 451-3297



C & S Technical Resources, Inc.
Myriad Construction, Inc.

Brosh Mechanical, Inc.

J & K Plumbing & Heating Co.
Edward F. Galvin, Inc.

Emerald Electric Contractors, Inc.

Letting Date:  11/28/2007
D213729  TAS 07-48
COMPANY

Oglesby Construction, Inc.
Denville Line Painting, Inc.
Straight Line Industries, Inc.
Hi-Way Safety Systems, Inc.

Accent Stripe, Inc.

Letting Date:  11/28/2007
D213730 TAB 07-49
COMPANY

Denville Line Painting, Inc.
Midlantic Marking, Inc.
Accent Stripe, Inc.

Straight Line Industries, Inc.
Oglesby Construction, Inc.

Hi-Way Safety Systems, Inc.

Letting Date: 11/28/2007
D213742  TAS 07-55C
COMPANY

Central NY Construction
Bell Const. Co. Inc.
Tuscarora Const. Co. Inc.
A.J. Montclair, Inc.

W.M. Schultz Construction, Inc.
Hanson Aggregates

D. H. Smith Co. Inc.
Rifenburg Construction, Inc.
Tioga Construction Co., Inc.
Slate Hill Constructors, Inc.
Carver Construction

C. D. Perry & Sons, Inc.
The Delaney Group
Economy Paving Co., Inc.
CCI Companies, Inc.

Union City Contractors, Inc.
KETCO, Inc.

James H. Maloy, Inc.

499 Col. Eileen Collins Blvd.

414 Liberty Street

7702 Maltage Drive

25 Thorp Street

632 Roxford Road South
116 Game Road

ADDRESS

1600 Toledo Road

2 Greenpond Rd.

5 Arrowhead Lane

285 Circuit St.

3275 North Benzing Rd.

ADDRESS

2 Greenpond Rd.

12041 Old National Pike
3275 North Benzing Rd.
5 Arrowhead Lane

1600 Toledo Road

285 Circuit St.

ADDRESS

8228 State Route 28

205 State Rte. 8

4530 USRt. 11

18 Corporate Park Drive
831 Route 67

4800 Jamesville Road
2190 Oneida St.

159 Brick Church Rd.

333 Gros Blvd.

6573 Herman Rd.

494 Western Turnpike
Foot of Monroe St.

2736 State Highway 30
1819 NYS Route 13

Mt. Pleasant Cemetery Rd.
215 Alexander Street

50 Colvin Avenue, Suite 103
421 Albany Shaker Rd.

Syracuse
Syracuse
Liverpool
Binghamton
Syracuse

Syracuse

CITY

Norwalk
Rockaway
Cohoes
Hanover

Orchard Park

CITY

Rockaway
New Market
Orchard Park
Cohoes
Norwalk

Hanover

CITY

Barneveld
Poland
Pulaski
Central Square
Ballston Spa
Jamesville
Clayville
Troy
Herkimer
Warners
Altamont
Troy
Gloversville
Cortland
Canastota
Rochester
Albany

Loudonville

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

13212
13204
13090
13905
13208
13210

ZIP
44857
07866
12047
02339
14127

ZIP
07866
21774
14127
12047
44857
02339

YAl
13304
13431
13142
13036
12020
13078
13322-2393
12180
13350
13164
12009
12181-0866
12078
13045
13032
14607
12206
12211-0016

315 455-2000
315476-7616
315 652-1300
607-772-1666
315 454-3297
315 475-9607

PHONE

419 668-8204
973 625-1010
518 220-2000
781 982-9229
716 823-7704

PHONE

973 625-1010
301 865-8844
716 823-7704
518 220-2000
419 668-8204
781 982-9229

PHONE

315 896-4605
315 826-7653
315 298-5147
315 676-3360
518 885-0060
315 469-5501
315 839-5340
518 279-3265
315 866-3199
315 672-8055
518 355-6034
518 272-0831
518 661-5304
607 756-2819
315 697-2457
585 654-9801
518 459-4040
518 438-7881



Letting Date:

D213671
COMPANY

11/14/2007
TAA 07-17A

Cutting Edge Spray Foam Services

Standard Insulating Company

F. W. Dodge

Mid-Valley Restoration

Ever Foam Insulation Systems, Inc.

A to Z Coatings, Inc.

A to Z Coatings, Inc.

Bendex Construction Company

S. D. Carruthers Sons Inc.

VMK Corporation

Henderson Johnson Co., Inc.

Titan Roofing, Inc.
Best Roofing of NJ, Inc.
ABCD Construction Corp.

Letting Date: 11/07/2007
TANY 07-46

D213727
COMPANY

Hi-Way Safety Systems, Inc.

Traffic Lines, Inc.

Safety Marking, Inc.

Straight Line Industries, Inc.

Accent Stripe, Inc.

Denville Line Painting, Inc.

Midlantic Marking, Inc.

Letting Date: 11/07/2007
TAA 07-47

D213728
COMPANY

Midlantic Marking, Inc.

Straight Line Industries, Inc.

Traffic Lines, Inc.

Hi-Way Safety Systems, Inc.

Denville Line Painting, Inc.

Accent Stripe, Inc.

Letting Date: 11/07/2007
D213752  TAS 07-58C
COMPANY

MPF Ironworks, Inc.
C. D. Perry & Sons, Inc.

Finger Lakes Industrial Contracting 3195 E. Bayard Street Ext.

Tuscarora Const. Co. Inc.

ADDRESS

P. O. Box 94, Route 23A
9488 River Road

6 Wembley Court

401 Salt Point Turnpike
16 Clark Avenue

708 Rear North Main Avenue

RR #4, Box 4167A
150 Cedargrove Drive
1065 Route 197

8617 3rd Avenue

918 Canal St.

70 Orange Street

30 Midland Avenue
57-02 3rd Avenue

ADDRESS

285 Circuit St.

5100 Asbury Road

460 Bostwick Ave.

5 Arrowhead Lane

3275 North Benzing Rd.
2 Greenpond Rd.

12041 Old National Pike

ADDRESS

12041 Old National Pike
5 Arrowhead Lane

5100 Asbury Road

285 Circuit St.

2 Greenpond Rd.

3275 North Benzing Rd.

ADDRESS
113 Dunham Pond Road

Foot of Monroe St.

4530 USRt. 11

CITY
Tannersville
Marcy
Albany
Poughkeepsie

Cornwall on Hud

Scranton
Wyalusing
Rochester
Argyle
Brooklyn
Syracuse
Chicopee
Wallington
Brooklyn

CITY

Hanover
Farmingdale
Bridgeport
Cohoes
Orchard Park
Rockaway

New Market

CITY

New Market
Cohoes
Farmingdale
Hanover
Rockaway

Orchard Park

CITY

Greenfield Ctr.

Troy
Seneca Falls

Pulaski

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA

PA

NY
NY
NY
NY
MA
NJ

NY

YAl

12485
13403
12205
12603
12520
18504
18853
14617
12809
11209
13210
01013
07057
11220

1p

02339
07727
06605
12047
14127
07866
21774

ZIP
21774
12047
07727
02339
07866
14127

ZIP
12833
12181-0866
13148
13142

PHONE

518 589-6211
315 738-1424
518 869-5374
845 473-7516
845 534-7118
570 558-0932
570 419-1930
585 342-4120
518 638-8277
718 833-0043
315-479-5561
413 536-1624
973-890-9040
718 439-3385

PHONE

781 982-9229
732 919-3100
203 333-6870
518 220-2000
716 823-7704
973 625-1010
301 865-8844

PHONE

301 865-8844
518 220-2000
732 919-3100
781 982-9229
973 625-1010
716 823-7704

PHONE

518 587-7918
518 272-0831
315 568-5057
315 298-5147



Hohl Industrial Services

Central Barge Canal Local 503

U.AP. Inc.

Community Steel Corporation
STS Steel, Inc.

BVR Construction Co., Inc.
JGB Enterprise, Inc.

J. L. Moore, Inc.

Letting Date: 10/31/2007
TABS 07-56B

D213238
COMPANY
High Steel Structures, Inc.
Tioga Construction Co., Inc.
Callanan Industries Inc.
Northern Stud Welding
Barker Steel Co., Inc.

770 Riverview Boulevard
34 Curtis Avenue

331 Gardner Hollow Road
60 Alabama Street

301 Nott St.

244 Lake Ave.

115 Metropolitan Drive
659 Oakwood Avenue

ADDRESS

1915 Old Philadelphia Pike

333 Gros Blvd.
1245 Kings Road
2050 Western Ave.
126 Port Rd. South

Eastern States Construction Co. Inc 4 Old Stone Road

L.B. Foster Company
Elderlee, Inc.

3 Farm Lane

729 Cross Rd.

Harrison & Burrowes Br. Constr. In 22 Hamilton Lane

D. S. Brown Co.
Con-Serve, Inc.

James H. Maloy, Inc.

D. A. Collins Construction Co., Inc

Kubricky Construction Corp.
Bette & Cring

Cardona & Sons, Inc.
Stilsing Electric, Inc.

Lash Contracting

Buffalo Drilling Co.

Burt Crane & Rigging

J & J Structures, Inc.
International Bridge and Iron
J & B Welding, Inc.

LaCorte Companies, Inc.
Sessler Wrecking

R. J. Watson, Inc.

Sunstream Corp.

Ohio Structures Inc.

Planert Utility, Inc.

Stelax International Ltd.

300 E. Cherry St.

685 Aviation Boulevard
421 Albany Shaker Rd.
101 Route 67

237 Bay St.

22 Century Hill Drive
397 Anthony St.

555 South St.

11 Northway Lane North
10440 Main St.

27 Tibbits Avenue

3049 Seneca Turnpike
90 Day Street

229 N. Main Street

630 7th Avenue

1257 NYS Rt. 96 North
78 John Glenn Drive

6 Spring Forest Ave.
535 North Broad Street
115 W. River Road

651 Arlington Avenue

Red Bolt Corp. dba Action Cleaners 23 Market Street

Watson Bowman Acme Corp.
EMI Guide Rail, LLC

Syrstone, Inc.

95 Pineview Drive
693 River Road
201 South Main St.

Tonawanda
Baldwinsville
Poughquag
Buftalo
Schenectady
Rochester
Liverpool

E. Aurora

CITY

Lancaster
Herkimer
Schenectady
Guilderland
Albany
Valley Cottage
Georgetown
Oaks Corners
Glenmont

N. Baltimore
Georgetown
Loudonville
Mechanicville
Glens Falls
Latham
Schenectady
Rensselaer
Latham
Clarence
Green Island
Canastota
Newington
Coopersburg
Troy
Waterloo
Amberst
Binghamton
Canfield
Scottsville
Baldwin
Binghamton
Amberst
Schenectady

N. Syracuse

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
MA
NY
NY
OH
SC

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
CT

PA

NY
NY
NY
NY
OH
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

14150-1290
13027
12570
14240
12305
14608
13088
14052

1p
17602
13350
12303
12084
12202-1087
10989
01833
14518-0010
12077
45872-0158
29440
12211-0016
12118-0191
12801
12110
12308
12144
12110
14031
12183
13032
06111
18036
12182
13165
14228
13905
44406
14546
11510
13905
14228
12306
13212

716 332-0466

845 689-2101
716 854-5927
518 370-2693
585 458-9750
315 451-2770
716 655-3433

PHONE

717 390-4220
315 866-3199
518 374-2222
518 456-8440
518 465-6221
914 667-3550
978-352-2591
315 789-6670
518 465-6254
419 257-3561
843-546-1044
518 438-7881
518 664-9855
518 792-5864
518-213-1010
518 346-6146
518 463-4451
518-783-7832
716 759-7821
518-271-6858
315 697-9000
860 953-6550
610 282-3461
518 286-6000
315 539-3353
716 691-3301
607 724-4400
330-533-0084
585 889-6373
516 379-3056
607 644-9013
716 691-7566
518-887-2030
315 458-7723



A. H. Harris & Sons, Inc.

Letting Date: 10/10/2007
TAS 07-54B

D213401
COMPANY
Syrstone, Inc.
Eastern Bridge
Slate Hill Constructors, Inc.
J. L. Moore, Inc.

Elderlee, Inc.

Economy Paving Co. Inc.

17 Commercial Avenue

ADDRESS

201 South Main St.
386 River Road
6573 Herman Road
659 Oakwood Ave.
729 Cross Rd.

1819 NYS Route 13

Di Highway Sign & Structures Corp 40 Greenman Ave.

D.S. Brown Co.

C.P. Ward Inc.

International Bridge & Iron Co.
Herbert F. Darling, Inc.
Mexon, Inc.

Bette & Cring

Crane Hogan Structural Systems

EMI Guide Rail LLC

L.B. Foster Company

Ohio Structures Inc.
Tuscarora Construction
Barrett Paving Materials, Inc.
Northern Stud Welding
Sessler Wrecking

Phelps Guide Rail, Inc.

High Steel Structures, Inc.
Syracuse Signal Systems,Inc.
Sealand Contractors Corp.
Burt Crane & Rigging
Vector Construction Corp.
The Fort Miller Company Inc.
Tioga Construction
Sunstream Corp.

Buffalo Drilling Co.

Casco Bay Steel Structures
Watson Bowman Acme Corp.
M. A. Bongiovanni, Inc.
Pavilion Drainage Supply Co.

J & J Structures, Inc.

Letting Date:  10/03/2007
TAN 07-53B

D213699
COMPANY

Jeffrey Vara

300 East Cherry Street
100 River Road

90 Day Street

131 California Drive
42 Cindy Lane

22 Century Hill Drive
3001 Brockport Road
693 River Road

3 Farm Lane

535 North Broad Street
4530 Route 11

4530 Wetzel Rd.

2050 Western Ave.
1257 NYS Rt. 96 North
919 Cress Road

1915 Old Philadelphia Pike

122 Rider Avenue

85 High Tech Drive
27 Tibbits Avenue
6364 Island Road
688 Wilbur Avenue
333 Gros Boulevard
6 Spring Forest Ave.
10440 Main St.

75 Spring Hill Road
95 Pineview Drive
1400 Jamesville Ave.
6630 Ellicott St. Rd.
3049 Seneca Turnpike

ADDRESS
4315 Big Tree Road

Albany

CITY

N Syracuse
Claremont
Warners

E. Aurora
Oaks Corners

Cortland

New York Mills

N. Baltimore
Scottsville
Newington
Williamsville
Central Valley
Latham
Spencerport
Schenectady
Georgetown
Canfield
Pulaski
Liverpool
Guilderland
Waterloo
Phelps
Lancaster
Syracuse
Rush

Green Island
Cicero
Greenwich
Herkimer
Binghamton
Clarence
Saco
Ambherst
Syacuse
Pavilion

Canastota

CITY

Blasdell

NY

NY
NY
NY
OH
NY
CT

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
MA
OH
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
ME
NY
NY
NY
NY

12205

YAl
13212
03743
13164
14052
14518-0010
13045
13417
45872
14546
06111
14221
10917
12110
14559
12306
01833
44406
13142
13090
12084
13165
14532
17602
13207
14543-030
12183
13039
12834
13350
13905
14031
04072
14228
13205
14525
13032

AL
14219

518 438-3976

PHONE

315 458-7723
603-542-5202
315-672-8055
716 655-3433
315 789-6670
607-756-2819
315 736-8312
419-257-3561
585-889-8800
860-953-6550
716-632-1125
845-928-2773
518-213-1010
585-352-9889
518 887-2030
978-352-2591
330-533-0084
315-298-5147
315 652-4585
518 456-8440
315 539-3353
315 548-9401
717 390-4220
315426-8712
585 359-9242
518-271-6858
315 699-9277
518-695-5000
315-866-3199
607 724-4400
716 759-7821
207 282-7360
716 691-7566
315 475-9937
585 584-3261
315 697-9000

PHONE

716-648-8093



Liberty Maintenance Inc.

Amstar of Western New York, Inc.
Specialty Groups, Inc.

JRT Concrete, Inc.

Dandrows Painting, Inc.

Atlas Painting & Sheeting Corp.
Herbert F. Darling, Inc.

Titan Improvement Corp.

K. M. Bahas Co., Inc.

Letting Date: 09/12/2007
D213721 TANY 07-43

COMPANY

Empire Paving

Callanan Industries Inc.
Blacktop Maintenance Corp.
DelSignore Blacktop Paving, Inc.
Arold Paving Company

Roehrs Construction

Ben Ciccone, Inc.

Argenio Brothers, Inc.
Intercounty Paving Assoc., LLC
Sun Up Enterprises, Inc.

Sun Up Enterprises, Inc.
Rifenburg Construction, Inc.
Brennan Construction Co.
Roehrs Construction Inc.
Sullivan County Paving & Construc
Stilsing Electric, Inc.

Paleen Construction Corp.
Copeland Coating Company
Elderlee Inc.

Syrstone Inc.

Merritt Construction, Inc.

Sun Up Enterprises Inc.

Letting Date:  09/05/2007

D213510 TAA 07-44
COMPANY
Arold Paving Company

DelSignore Blacktop Paving, Inc.
Ben Ciccone, Inc.

Callanan Industries Inc.

A. Servidone, Inc./B. Anthony JV
Rifenburg Construction, Inc.

Roehrs Construction

24 Madison St.

825 Rein Road

Route 2, Box 190C
1017 Roundabout Trail
136 Cornelia Street
465 Creekside Drive
131 California Drive
9-09 157th Street

999 Rein Rd.

ADDRESS

1982 Duanesburg Road
1245 Kings Road

27 Commerce Street
42 Brick Church Road
51 Powder Mill Bridge Road
139 Station Road

151 Daley Rd.

2 Argenio Drive

859 Willow Grove St.
1607 Route 376

1607 Route 376

1175 Hoosick Road
50 Prospect Hill Road
139 Station Road

420 Bernas Road

555 South Street

293 Route 100

3600 Route 20

729 Cross Road

201 South Main Street
6 Staghorn Drive

1607 Route 376

ADDRESS

51 Powder Mill Bridge Road
42 Brick Church Road

151 Daley Rd.

1245 Kings Road

1364 Rt. 9

1175 Hoosick Road

139 Station Road

Campbell
Cheektowaga
Lost Creek
Anderson
Plattsburgh
Amberst
Williamsville
Whitestone

Cheektowaga

CITY

Duanesburg
Schenectady
Poughkeepsie
Troy

Kingston
Clintondale
Poughkeepsie
New Windsor
Hackettstown
WappingersFalls
WappingersFalls
Troy

Brewster
Clintondale
Cohecton
Rensselaer
Somers
Nassau

Oaks Corners
North Syracuse
Saugerties

Wappinger Falls

CITY
Kingston
Troy
Poughkeepsie
Schenectady
Castleton
Troy

Clintondale

OH
NY
wv
SC

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

44405
14225
26385
29625
12901
14228
14221
11357
14225

YAl

12056
12303
12603
12180
12401
12515
12603
12553
07840
12590
12590
12180
10509
12515
12726
12144
10589
12123
14518
13212
12477
12590

YAl

12401
12180
12603
12303
12033
12180
12515

330 755-7711
716 204-9755
304 623-3844
864-934-1309
518 561-6614
716 564-0490
716-632-1125
718-767-1332
716 634-6746

PHONE
518-356-1119
518 374-2222
845 471-8700
518 279-1642
845 336-8753
845 883-6500
845 462-2800
845 561-5102
908 852-5868
845 462-1800
845 462-1800
518 279-3967
845-628-8739
845-883-6500
845-932-8337
518-463-4451
914-962-4582
518-766-2932
315-789-6670
315-458-7723
845 246-2138
845-462-1800

PHONE

845 336-8753
518 279-1642
845 462-2800
518 374-2222
518 732-7774
518 279-3967
845 883-6500



Harrison Park Associates, Inc.

Stilsing Electric Inc.

83 Park Lane
555 South Street

Sullivan County Paving & Construc 420 Bernas Road

Syrstone Inc.

Elks Fencing

Surianello Gen. Conc. Contr. Inc.

Amcrete Products, Inc.
Argenio Brothers, Inc.
All Bright Electric
Brennan Construction Co.
NAC Industries

Merritt Construction, Inc.
A. Colarusso & Son, Inc.
Empire Paving

Sun Up Enterprises, Inc.

Letting Date: 08/08/2007

D213694  TAS 07-28
COMPANY
Highway Safety Corp.

Cardona & Sons, Inc.

Barrett Paving Materials, Inc.
Elderlee, Inc.

Hanson Aggregates
Rifenburg Construction, Inc.

Callanan Industries Inc.

Di Highway Sign & Structure Corp.

Villager Construction, Inc.
Donegal Const. Corp.
Sealand Contractors Corp.
EMI Guide Rail LLC
Phelps Guide Rail, Inc.

Termarks Construction, LLC

Pavilion Drainage Supply Co.

Letting Date: 08/08/2007
TANY 07-38

D213712
COMPANY

Tilcon New York, Inc.

Intercounty Paving Assoc., LLC

Black & Boucher, LLC
Villager Construction, Inc.
Donegal Const. Corp.
Tilcon New York, Inc.
Yonkers Contracting Co.

Crisdel Group, Inc.

201 South Main Street
128 Museum Village Road #2
635 Wyoming Ave.
311 Broadway

2 Argenio Drive

100 Snake Hill Road
50 Prospect Hill Road
154 E. Boston Post Rd.
6 Staghorn Drive

91 Newman Road

1982 Duanesburg Road
1607 Route 376

ADDRESS

239 Commerce St.

397 Anthony St.

1223 Albany Road

729 Cross Rd.

4800 Jamesville Road

159 Brick Church Rd.

1245 Kings Road

40 Greenman Ave.

425 Old Macedon Center Rd.
1235 Marguerite Lake Road
85 High Tech Dr.

693 River Road

919 Cress Road

6057 Mills Road

6630 Ellicott St. Rd.

ADDRESS

162 Old Mill Road

859 Willow Grove St.

158 Cutler Street

425 Old Macedon Center Rd.
1235 Marguerite Lake Road
625 Mt. Hope Road

969 Midland Ave.

240 Ryan St.

West Harrison
Rensselaer
Cohecton
North Syracuse
Monroe
Buffalo
Newburgh
New Windsor
West Nyack
Brewster
Mamaroneck
Saugerties
Hudson

Duanesburg

WappingersFalls

CITY

Glastonbury
Schenectady
Clayville
Oaks Corners
Jamesville
Troy
Schenectady

New York Mills

Fairport
Greensburg
Rush
Schenectady
Phelps
Durhamville

Pavilion

CITY

W. Nyack
Hackettstown
Watertown
Fairport
Greensburg
Wharton
Yonkers

So. Plainfield

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

CT
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

10604-1103
12144
12726
13212
10950
14215
12550
12553
10994
10509
10543
12477
12534
12056
12590

1p
06033
12308
13322
14518-0010
13078
12180
12303
13417
14450
15601
14543
12306
14532
13054
14525

ZIP
10994
07840
06795
14450
15601
07885
10704
07080

914 949-3322
518-463-4451
845-932-8337
315-458-7723
845-783-7115
716 837-7710
845-562-0010
845 561-5102
845-358-1200
845-628-8739
914 630-4166
845 246-2138
518 821-2180
518-356-1119
845 462-1800

PHONE

860 633-9445
518 346-6146
315 737-2000
315 789-6670
315 469-5501
518 279-3265
518 374-2222
315 736-8312
585 223-7697
724 423-7500
585 359-9242
518 887-2030
315 548-9401
315 575-1331
585 584-3261

PHONE

845 358-4500
908 852-5868
860-274-4162
585 223-7697
724 423-7500
973 377-7741
914 965-1500
908 561-7550



Letting Date: 07/25/2007
TANY 07-32

D213686
COMPANY
Sullivan County Paving
Black & Boucher, LLC
Ben Ciccone, Inc.

Canal Asphalt, Inc.
Villager Construction, Inc.

Master Waterproofers

Yonkers Contracting Co., Inc. NY

Costello Industries, Inc.

Transit Const. Corp. dba Thalle JV
Intercounty Paving Assoc., LLC

Ferreira Construction Co., Inc.

Tilcon New York, Inc.

Crisdel Group, Inc.

Halmar International, LLC

Letting Date: 07/25/2007
TAA 07-50A

D213733
COMPANY

Carrier Commercial Service

Eckert Mechanical Service Corp.

Reed Construction Data

ADDRESS

& Construction, Inc.
158 Cutler Street
151 Daley Rd.

800 Canal Street

425 Old Macedon Center Rd.

16 So. Ketcham Ave.
969 Midland Ave.

123 Costello Rd.

618 Saw Mill River Road
859 Willow Grove St.

31 Tannery Rd.

162 Old Mill Road

240 Ryan St.

1 Blue Hill Plaza

ADDRESS

5 Hemlock Street

1062 Central Avenue
30 Technology Parkway

J & K Plumbing & Heating Co., Inc 24 Thorp Street

F. W. Dodge

Family Danz Heating & AC, Inc.
General Mechanical Systems, Inc.

Stants Combustion Assoc., Inc.

Letting Date: 07/11/2007
TAA 07-30B

D213700
COMPANY

Gould Erectors and Riggers, Inc.
D. A. Collins Construction Co., Inc

Piasecki Steel Construction Corp.

1. & O. A. Slutzky, Inc.

Kiska Construction

Letting Date: 06/27/2007
TAA 07-9C

D213667
COMPANY

O'Connell Electric Company

Barker Steel Co., Inc.

Slate Hill Constructors, Inc.

Repco Industries, Inc.

6 Wembley Court

404 North Pearl Street
3 Rexford Way

203 Old Loudon Road

ADDRESS

542 Rt. OW

101 Route 67
1264 Route 9
Route 296

10-34 44th Drive

ADDRESS

830 Phillips Road
126 Port Rd. South
6573 Herman Rd.
970 Towline Road

CITY

Cochecton
Watertown
Poughkeepsie
Mt. Vernon
Fairport
Amityville
Yonkers
Newington
Yonkers
Hackettstown
Branchburg
W. Nyack
So. Plainfield

Pearl River

CITY

Latham
Albany
Norcross
Binghamton
Albany
Albany
Halfmoon

Latham

CITY
Glenmont
Mechanicville
Castleton

Hunter

L.I City

CITY
Victor
Albany
Warners

Cayuga

ZIP
12726
06795
12603
10550
14450
11701
10704
06111-5194
10710
07840
08876
10994
07080
10965

YAl

12110
12205
30092
13905
12205
12207
12065
12110

ZIP
12077
12118-0191
12033
12442
11101

1P
14564
12202-1087
13164
13034

PHONE

845 932-8337
860-274-4162
845 462-2800
914 668-5678
716 223-7697
631 691-7171
914 965-1500
860-666-3311
914 476-0465
908 852-5868
908 534-8655
845 358-4500
908 561-7550
845 735-3511

PHONE
518 220-2044
518 459-4116
770 417-4289
607 772-1666
518 869-5374
518 427-8685
518 785-4800
518 785-8539

PHONE

518 463-0700
518 664-9855
518 732-2300
518 263-4268
718 943-0400

PHONE

585924-2176
518 465-6221
315 672-8055
315 253-6441



Empire Paving
NS Associates, Ltd.

Callanan Industries Inc.

Harrison & Burrowes Br. Constr. In

C. D. Perry & Sons, Inc.
James H. Maloy, Inc.

D. A. Collins Construction Co., Inc

LaCorte Companies, Inc.
J. L. Moore, Inc.
Tioga Construction Co., Inc.

Delaney Construction Corp.

Letting Date:  06/27/2007
TAA 07-39C

D213713
COMPANY
Hohl Industrial Services
J. L. Moore, Inc.

MPF Ironworks, Inc.
C. D. Perry & Sons, Inc.
John V. Warren, Inc.

D. A. Collins Construction Co., Inc

J. C. MacElroy
MPF Ironworks, Inc.

Ohana Metal

Letting Date: 06/27/2007
TAS 07-40

D213714
COMPANY
Callanan Industries Inc.
Villager Construction, Inc.
Termarks Construction, LLC
Barrett Paving Materials Inc.
Donegal Const. Corp.

Straight Line Industries, Inc.

Green Island Contracting, LLC

Dolomite Products Co., Inc.

Letting Date: 06/27/2007
TAS 07-41B

D213719
COMPANY
I. & O. A. Slutzky, Inc.

Piasecki Steel Construction Corp.

C. P. Ward, Inc.
Tioga Construction Co., Inc.

Economy Paving Co., Inc.

The L. C. Whitford Company, Inc.

Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.

1982 Duanesburg Road
46 Pettis Rd.

1245 Kings Road

22 Hannay Lane

Foot of Monroe St.

421 Albany Shaker Rd.
101 Route 67

630 7th Avenue

659 Oakwood Avenue
333 Gros Blvd.

2736 State Highway 30

ADDRESS

770 Riverview Boulevard
659 Oakwood Avenue
113 Dunham Pond Road
Foot of Monroe St.

500 South Street

101 Route 67

91 Ethel Road West

113 Dunham Pond Road
60 Miller Road

ADDRESS
1245 Kings Road

425 Old Macedon Center Rd.

6057 Mills Road

4530 Wetzel Road

1235 Marguerite Lake Road
5 Arrowhead Lane

40 Veterans Memorial Drive

dba Ulster Paving Co.

ADDRESS

2272 Route 296

1264 Route 9

100 W. River Rd.

333 Gros Blvd.

1819 NYS Route 13
164 North Main Street
17066 Revere Way

Duanesburg
Ganesvoort
Schenectady
Glenmont
Troy
Loudonville
Mechanicville
Troy

E. Aurora
Herkimer

Gloversville

CITY

Tonawanda

E. Aurora

Greenfield Ctr.

Troy
Rensselaer
Mechanicville

Piscataway

Greenfield Ctr.

Montgomery

CITY

Schenectady
Fairport
Durhamville
Liverpool
Greensburg
Cohoes
Green Island

Clockville

CITY

Hunter
Castleton
Scottsville
Herkimer
Cortland
Wellsville
Prior Lake

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

12056
12831
12303
12077
12181-0866
12211
12118-0191
12182
14052
13350
12078

ZIP
14150-1290
14052
12833
12181-0866
12144
12118-0191
08855
12833
12549

1p

12303
14450
13054
13090
15601
12047
12183
13043

ZIP
12442
12033
14546
13350
13045
14895
55372

518 356-1119
518 793-1173
518 374-2222
518 465-6254
518 272-0831
518 438-7881
518 664-9855
518 286-6000
716 655-3433
315 866-3199
518 661-5304

PHONE

716 332-0466
716 655-3433
518 587-7918
518 272-0831
518 462-6406
518 664-9855
732 572-7100
518 587-7918
845 344-7520

PHONE

518 374-2222
716 223-7697
315 361-5441
315 737-2000
724 423-7500
518 220-2000
518 271-4485
315 697-3367

PHONE

518 263-4268
518 732-2300
585 889-8800
315 866-3199
607 756-2819
585 593-3601
952 447-6025



Letting Date: 06/27/2007
TAB 07-42B

D213720
COMPANY
I. & O. A. Slutzky, Inc.

Piasecki Steel Construction Corp.

Hohl Industrial Services

The L. C. Whitford Company, Inc.

C. P. Ward, Inc.
Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.
Oakgrove Const. Inc.

Contour Steel

Letting Date:  06/20/2007
TAS 07-37

D213709
COMPANY

Barrett Paving Materials Inc.

Ramsey Constructors, Inc.

Villager Construction, Inc.

Green Island Contracting, LLC

Termarks Construction, LLC

Hanson Aggregates

Straight Line Industries, Inc.

Sealand Contractors Corp.

DiFiore Construction, Inc.

Chemung Contracting Corp.

Donegal Const. Corp.

ADDRESS

2272 Route 296

1264 Route 9

770 Riverview Boulevard
164 North Main Street
100 W. River Rd.

17066 Revere Way

6900 Seneca St.

7254 Southwestern Blvd.

ADDRESS

4530 Wetzel Road

5711 Gateway Park

425 Old Macedon Center Rd.
40 Veterans Memorial Drive
6057 Mills Road

4800 Jamesville Road

5 Arrowhead Lane

85 High Tech Drive

155 Pool Street

2105 South Broadway

1235 Marguerite Lake Road

CITY

Hunter
Castleton
Tonawanda
Wellsville
Scottsville
Prior Lake
Elma

Eden

CITY
Liverpool
Lakeville
Fairport
Green Island
Durhamville
Jamesville
Cohoes
Rush
Rochester
Pine City

Greensburg

YAl

12442
12033
14150-1290
14895
14546
55372
14059-0103
14057

YAl

13090
14480
14450
12183
13054
13078
12047
14543
14606
14871
15601

PHONE

518 263-4268
518 732-2300
716 332-0466
585 593-3601
585 889-8800
952 447-6025
716 652-2200
716 627-1140

PHONE

315 469-5501
585 346-0720
585 223-7697
518 271-4485
315 361-5441
315 469-5501
518 220-2000
716 359-9242
585 235-2310
607 737-6200
724 423-7500



